
      GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

    (Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)

No:GTU/DE56/Pract/Summer Exam 2023 Date : 18-09-2023

Zone : 5 (Surat)

DE Semester -5 & 6 Practcal Exam Time Table Summer Exam 2023
Viva for Detain Open/Special case students 

Center Code Center Name Branch 
Code

Branch Name Subject 
Code

Subject Name Examdate

612 S&SS-Surat 28 TEXTILE PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY

3362802 Management Of Energy And Environment In Wet 
Processing

26-09-2023

612 S&SS-Surat 28 TEXTILE PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY

3362803 Theory Of Dyeing 27-09-2023

612 S&SS-Surat 28 TEXTILE PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY

3362804 Analytcal Textle Chemistry 30-09-2023

612 S&SS-Surat 28 TEXTILE PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY

3362805 Seminar 29-09-2023

615 GGP-Surat 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3360701 Advance Java Programming 27-09-2023

615 GGP-Surat 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3361601 Web And Network Security 30-09-2023

615 GGP-Surat 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3361602 Android Applicaton Development 29-09-2023

615 GGP-Surat 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3361603 Web Designing Using Php And Mysql 26-09-2023

615 GGP-Surat 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3361606 PROJECT-II 25-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360701 Advance Java Programming 25-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360702 Professional Practces Using Database 29-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360703 Networking Management & Administraton 30-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360704 Mobile Computng And Applicaton Development 26-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360707 PROJECT-II 27-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 13 ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING

3361302 Environmental Monitoring 29-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 13 ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING

3361303 Air Polluton And Control 26-09-2023

645 KJP- Bharuch 13 ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING

3361307 PROJECT -II 30-09-2023

647 STBS, Surat 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361901 Computer Aided Manufacturing 25-09-2023

647 STBS, Surat 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361902 Tool Engineering 29-09-2023

647 STBS, Surat 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361906 Power Plant Engineering 26-09-2023

647 STBS, Surat 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361907 Thermal Systems And Energy Efciency 30-09-2023

647 STBS, Surat 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361910 PROJECT-II 27-09-2023

656 VTP, Umrakh 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360901 Switchgear & Protecton 25-09-2023

656 VTP, Umrakh 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360902 Installaton, Commissioning And Maintenance 26-09-2023

656 VTP, Umrakh 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360907 Maintenance Of Transformer And Circuit Breaker 29-09-2023

656 VTP, Umrakh 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360908 Electrifcaton Of Building Complexes 27-09-2023

656 VTP, Umrakh 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360909 PROJECT-II 30-09-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360601 Design Of Reinforced Concrete Structures 27-09-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360602 Constructon Quality Control & Monitoring 26-09-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360603 Constructon Project Management 30-09-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360609 Ground Water Engineering 29-09-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360610 Advance Hydrology 03-10-2023

658 GP-Daman 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360613 PROJECT-II 25-09-2023

688 VALIA,BHARUCH 05 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 3360504 Pulp & Paper Technology 29-09-2023
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688 VALIA,BHARUCH 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361901 Computer Aided Manufacturing 25-09-2023

688 VALIA,BHARUCH 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361902 Tool Engineering 27-09-2023

688 VALIA,BHARUCH 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361904 Manufacturing Systems. 29-09-2023

688 VALIA,BHARUCH 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361905 Fabricaton Technology. 30-09-2023

688 VALIA,BHARUCH 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361910 PROJECT-II 26-09-2023

963 VIDHYADEEP,SURAT 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360903 Power System Operaton And Control 25-09-2023

963 VIDHYADEEP,SURAT 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360904 Substaton Engineering And Power Quality 26-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360601 Design Of Reinforced Concrete Structures 26-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360602 Constructon Quality Control & Monitoring 29-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360603 Constructon Project Management 27-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360604 Building Services 25-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360605 Maintenance & Rehabilaton Of Structures 30-09-2023

973 GP,RAJPIPLA 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3360613 PROJECT-II 03-10-2023

974 GP,VYARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360901 Switchgear & Protecton 25-09-2023

974 GP,VYARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360902 Installaton, Commissioning And Maintenance 29-09-2023

974 GP,VYARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360907 Maintenance Of Transformer And Circuit Breaker 26-09-2023

974 GP,VYARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360908 Electrifcaton Of Building Complexes 30-09-2023

974 GP,VYARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360909 PROJECT-II 27-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360901 Switchgear & Protecton 29-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360902 Installaton, Commissioning And Maintenance 27-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360907 Maintenance Of Transformer And Circuit Breaker 30-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360908 Electrifcaton Of Building Complexes 25-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360909 PROJECT-II 26-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361901 Computer Aided Manufacturing 25-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361902 Tool Engineering 26-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361906 Power Plant Engineering 30-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361907 Thermal Systems And Energy Efciency 29-09-2023

975 GP Navsari 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361910 PROJECT-II 27-09-2023

Exam Time : 10:00 am Onwards
Important Instructons for students appearing in above mentoned examinatons:

1. All the students of Zone - 5 Insttutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and tme.
2. All the students are required to carry their hall tcket with them, issued by the University, at the tme of the exam.
3. All the students must be present at their respectve examinaton hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the examinatons.

-Sd- 

I/c Controller of Examinaton 
              Gujarat Technological University
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